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CHAMPAGNE

BILLECART-SALMON INSPIRATION 1818

BILLECART-SALMON ROSE'
RUINART R BRUT

RUINART ROSE

RUINART BLANC DES BLANCS
DOM PERIGNON

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS
DOM PERIGNON P2

CRISTAL

KRUG

M&C ICE IMPERIAL

MUMM

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

DOM PERIGNON JEROBOAM

MAGNUM
DOM PERIGNON 1,5 LT
RUINART R BRUT 1,5 LT

RUINART BLANC DES BLANCS 1,5 LT

RUINART ROSE' 1,5 LT
MUMM 1,5 LT

JAZZ(@f)CAFE

1000
370
450
450
280



Vobpka

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE 1,5 LT
BELUGA

BELUGA 1,5 LT
BELVEDERE

CRYSTAL HEAD 1LT

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
MALFY
HENDRICK'S

MARE

MONKEY 47
BROCKMAN'S
STAR OF BOMBAY
NORDES

TeQuila & MEzcal

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
KAH BLANCO

VIDA DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

Rum

BACARDI CARTA ORA

SANTA TERESA 1796

LA HECICHERA

HAVANA 7

ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

CLAIRIN CASIMIR AGRICOLE
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL AGRICOLE

WHIsky

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S

JHONNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JHONNIE WALKER RED LABEL
CAOL ILA 12Y

CAOL ILA 18Y

LAGAVULIN T16Y

LAPHROAIG 10Y

@jazzcafemilano

170
370
190
400
180
240

150
170
180
180
190
200
200
180
190

160
180
200
750
210
150
260

140
160
180
150
210
550
210
180

160
150
180
140
230
750
260
210



